

42281-37212/12

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To 1 to Belgachchi - SC

Agreement No: - 27/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Amount: - 6138964.00

SUB-DIVISION

M/S Excellent

MEASUREMENT BOOK

527
26/56/2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Est.					
① P/L of working/ Reference Bill					
— do —					
vide cross-①					
① Working Benchmark					
OT No	Q.R. 4354.19 / Each R. 4354.19				
② Reference Bill					
OT No.	Q.R. 1997.52 / Each R. 5974.56				
② Clearing & grubbing road land do.					
— do —					
vide cross-①					
0.4311 Heft. Q.R. 51133.76 / M ²					R. 22043.76
② Excavation for roadway do.					
— do —					
vide cross-②					
69.00 m ³ Q.R. 74.16 / M ³					R. 5117.04
④ Construction of embankment do.					
— do —					
vide cross-②					
41.40 m ³ Q.R. 26.7 / M ³					R. 1080.95
⑤ Construction of embankment do.					
— do —					
(up to 100 m/each)					
vide cross-②					
292.437 m ³ Q.R. 131.03 / M ³					R. 38318.02
Continuation					
Q.R. 76888.52					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				38.2	76888.52
(6) Construction of					
road bankment - do					
(From 100 m lead)					
vide 17036 (10-11)					
1149.04 m ³				CF 174.04/m ³	201013.05
(7) Construction of					
sub-grade & kerbs					
shoulder - do					
vide 17036 (10-11)					
267.915 m ³				CF 176.58/m ³	47308.43
(8) Construction of					
granular sub-base					
- do -					
vide 17036 (10-11)					
207.935 m ³				CF 3036.08/m ³	722397.69
(9) F/L/S & Compaction					
as per Gm-3 - do -					
vide 17036 (10-11)					
220.268 m ³				CF 3706.74/m ³	816476.20
(10) Providing & applying					
Primer Coat - do					
vide 17036 (10-11)					
1133.15 m ³				CF 4503/m ³	51818.94

Continuation

CO 1915894.83

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					136. 1715874.83
(11) Providing & Applying					
thick coat - do -					
vide TM 88-8					
1133.15 m ² @ ₹ 15.54/m ²					₹ 1760915
(12) P/L and rolling					
ms - do -					
vide TM 88-8 & 9					
1133.15 m ² @ ₹ 208.58/m ²					₹ 236359.42
(13) Construction of					
unreinforced					
cement concrete					
pavement - do -					
vide TM 88-5					
289.68 m ² @ ₹ 7059.39/m ²					₹ 2044964.09
(14) Laying brick					
slip - do -					
vide TM 88-6					
500 m ² @ ₹ 543.78/m ²					₹ 271890.00
(15) RCC m.s in Km					
stand - do -					
vide TM 88-5					
(16) Ordinary Kms					
DANDS @ ₹ 2254.48/Each					₹ 4508.96
(17) 200 m stone (Br. Cast)					
03 Nos. @ ₹ 600.00/Each					₹ 1800.00

Continuation

C.O. ₹ 4473019.45

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.5 449301945
(16) P/L of typical masonry					
inf. masonry do					
vide spec 8-2					
04 Nos.					@ ₹ 9466.07/each ₹ 37864.28
(17) P/L of retro-reflective					
cautionary, mandatory					
do					
vide spec 8-2					
(18) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle					
04 Nos.					@ ₹ 3788.32/Each ₹ 15153.28
(19) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
do					
02 Nos.					@ ₹ 4930.04/each ₹ 9860.08
(20) 900 mm side triangle					
02 Nos.					@ ₹ 8956.10/Each ₹ 17912.20
(21) P/L of hot applied					
thermo/plastic do					
vide spec 8-2					
60.0 m ²					@ ₹ 735.44/m ² ₹ 44126.40
(22) P/L of hot applied					
thermo/plastic do					
vide spec 8-2					
96.20 m ²					@ ₹ 815.26/m ² ₹ 78428.01

Continuation

Op. ₹ 4696363.70

Continuation